THE UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT
GRADUATE COLLEGE

Graduate College Spring Faculty Meeting
Thursday, April 22, 2021
2:30 — 4:00 PM
Microsoft Teams

AGENDA

. Welcome & Approval of the November 12, 2020 Minutes

. Dean’s Report — Cindy Forehand

a. Commencement

b. Postdoctoral Associates/Fellows

c. Pandemic response update

. Student and faculty resources — Becky Prigge
. David Jenemann — Academic Reorganization

. Admissions Report — Kimberly Hess

. Activities of the Graduate Executive Committee — Cindy Forehand

. New business

. Adjourn

2:30-2:35 PM

2:35-2:45 PM

2:45-3:00 PM

3:00-3:15 PM

3:15-3:30 PM

3:30-3:50 PM

3:50-4:00 PM

4:00 PM



