

Graduate College Spring Faculty Meeting Thursday, April 22, 2021 2:30 – 4:00 PM Microsoft Teams

AGENDA

1.	Welcome & Approval of the November 12, 2020 Minutes	2:30-2:35 PM
2.	Dean's Report – Cindy Forehand a. Commencement b. Postdoctoral Associates/Fellows c. Pandemic response update	2:35-2:45 PM
3.	Student and faculty resources – Becky Prigge	2:45-3:00 PM
4.	David Jenemann – Academic Reorganization	3:00-3:15 PM
5.	Admissions Report – Kimberly Hess	3:15-3:30 PM
6.	Activities of the Graduate Executive Committee – Cindy Forehand	3:30-3:50 PM
7.	New business	3:50-4:00 PM
8.	Adjourn	4:00 PM